(1/1)
002-01 / 20060605 / e9617_mem_tc.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Chip Beads(SMD)
For Wide-band
MEM Series  MEM2012TC Type
FEATURES
• Multilayer chip EMC filter utilizing a T-type circuit.

Operating/Storage –40 to +85°C
MEM 2012 T C100 T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Part No.
Capacitance∗
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
DC resistance
(Ω) max.
[Terminal No.1 to 3]
MEM2012TC100 10 ±30 12 1 0.12
MEM2012TC220 22 ±30 12 1 0.12
MEM2012TC470 47 ±30 12 1 0.12
MEM2012TC101 100 ±30 12 1 0.12
MEM2012TC151 150 ±30 12 1 0.12
101 100 1000 10000
70
40
50